
	Church/Association
	Mailing Address
	City
	Zip
	Office #
	Pastor/ AMS
	Email Address
	Phone #

	Centennial Baptist Association
	PO BOX 210 
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-4959
	Steve Laughman
	cbaamsteve@gmail.com
	770-314-6107

	Antioch Baptist Church
	2269 Barnesville Road
	Yatesville
	31097
	706-472-3373
	Garth Forster, INT
	 garthf235@gmail.com
	 770-584-2051

	Bethany Baptist Church
	PO BOX 539
	Bolingbroke
	31004
	478-974-0002
	Jimmy Corbitt
	james.corbitt@cox.net
	478-474-6252

	Beulah Baptist Church
	7327 GA-109
	Molena
	30258
	 
	Jim Pitts
	jpitts2636@bellsouth.net
	770-4687658

	Calvary Baptist Church
	640 Rose Avenue
	Barnesville
	30204
	770-358-1208
	Allen Newman
	anewman517@bellsouth.net
	678-588-3323

	Clark's Chapel Baptist Church
	176 Mathis Lake Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-6169
	Dean Hemphill
	phemphill@windstream.net
	706-647-2209

	Concord Baptist Church
	PO BOX 181
	Concord
	30206
	770-884-5205
	Jeff Yearwood
	 jeff.yearwood@fnf.com
	770-330-0063

	Culloden Baptist Church
	47 Church Street
	Culloden
	31016
	 
	
	
	

	East Thomaston Baptist Church
	PO BOX 329
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-3702
	Joey Smith
	joeyes@windstream.net
	706-647-0388

	Elkins Creek Baptist Church
	7504 GA HWY 74
	Molena
	30258
	 
	Tim South
	timothylsouth@yahoo.com
	478-952-2117

	Emory's Chapel Baptist Church
	2 Emory Chapel Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	 
	David Dawson
	wdawson68@msn.com
	770-584-9778

	FBC Barnesville
	200 Zebulon Street
	Barnesville
	30204
	770-358-2353
	Jason Teal
	wjteal@gmail.com
	912-978-1449

	FBC Forsyth
	95 W Morse Street
	Forsyth
	31029
	478-994-5240
	Hambrick Brooks
	hambricbrooks@gmail.com 
	404-867-9083

	FBC High Falls
	4408 High Falls Road
	Jackson
	30233
	478-994-1653
	Jim Milirons, INT
	missiologist1@gmail.com
	404-944-6813

	FBC Thomaston
	208 S Church Street
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-7889
	Bryan McPherson
	tbmfish@gmail.com
	478-733-2386

	Fellowship Baptist Church
	1165 Hannah's Mill Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-648-6521
	Jason Weeks
	jweeks0328@yahoo.com
	678-492-2185

	Garden Hill Baptist Church
	88 Vining Street
	Forsyth
	31029
	478-994-4499
	 Bill Thigpin
	btjt@csranet.net
	 478-521-0205

	Grace Community Baptist Church
	PO BOX 265
	Molena
	30258
	 
	Terry Murphey
	murpheyc1@bellsouth.net
	678-876-9778

	Graceview Church
	430 Collier Rd
	Barnesville
	30204
	678-359-1090
	David George
	info@graceviewchurch.cc
	404-421-9510

	Hendricks Baptist Church
	2233 Hendricks Church Rd
	Thomaston
	30286
	 
	 Jason Weems
	 jaweems@upson.k12.ga.us
	706-975-9325

	Jeff Davis Baptist Church
	236 Jeff Davis Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	 
	Milton Hill
	circitrider08@yahoo.com 
	706-656-4877

	King's Chapel Baptist Church
	884 Jeff Davis Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-472-3228
	Eddie Mathews
	efmathews@yahoo.com
	706-975-7130

	Macedonia Baptist Church
	512 Hightower Street
	Thomaston
	30286
	 
	Eddie Johnson
	ejsr57@gmail.com
	478-960-0389

	Maynard Baptist Church
	PO BOX 576
	Forsyth
	31029
	478-994-2120
	Matthew Bishop
	matthewbishop@maynardbc.com
	478-538-3028

	Meansville Baptist Church
	PO BOX 239
	Meansville
	30256
	770-567-3834
	
	
	

	Milner Baptist Church
	107 Pecan Drive
	Milner
	30257
	770-358-2954
	Brad Ellington
	wbellington2321@gmail.com
	912-294-1711

	Mount Olive Baptist Church
	PO BOX 43
	Molena
	30258
	770-884-5327
	Mark Harris
	mark@movingoutboldly.org
	770-584-5109

	Mount Pleasant Baptist Church
	1016 Spear Road
	Forsyth
	31029
	478-994-7036
	William Kirkland
	 
	478-394-3014

	Mount Zion Baptist Church
	129 Hillview Drive
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-975-1410
	Stephen Morgan
	stephenmorgan01.sm@gmail.com
	 

	Mountain View Baptist Church
	2569 Jeff Davis Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-648-6224
	Ryan Christopher
	thechristopers@yahoo.com
	770-584-0547

	Neal Baptist Church
	PO BOX 149
	Concord
	30206
	 
	Ken English
	bro_ken_english@yahoo.com
	706-975-1410

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	New Bethel Baptist Church
	1278 Jeff Davis Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	 
	Claude Turner
	claudewturner@charter.net
	706-975-8844

	New Harmony Baptist Church
	163 New Harmony Church Rd
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-5848
	Tim Bosworth
	hoosierdaddy3758@gmail.com
	706-741-3758

	New Hope Baptist Church
	4920 New Hope Road
	Zebulon
	30295
	 
	Josh Gilliam
	josh.gilliam@southernwise.com
	770-584-2168

	Pritchett Memorial Baptist Church
	496 Jugtown Road
	Meansville
	30256
	706-648-3578
	Rick Rose
	mhcowkiller@yahoo.com
	706-741-4312

	Russellville Baptist Church
	PO BOX 6004
	Forsyth
	31029
	 
	Bill Wilson
	williamlorenwilson@gmail.com
	 904-614-4338

	Shiloh Lamar Baptist Church
	1530 HWY 41 S
	Barnesville
	30204
	770-358-7390
	Ricky Niblett
	niblettrichardl@bellsouth.net
	770-825-2586

	Shiloh Upson Baptist Church
	2737 HWY 19 N
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-648-3550
	Derrick Keeter
	derrickkeeter@hotmail.com
	678-898-9864

	Silvertown Baptist Church
	300 Goodrich Avenue
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-4844
	Paul Caspers
	pecaspers@gmail.com
	205-706-7166

	The Rock Church
	PO BOX 82
	The Rock
	30285
	 
	Wesley Lassiter
	pastor@therockchurchga.com
	772-559-4978

	Trinity Baptist Church
	410 S Church Street
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-647-4234
	Bob Wilson
	bob@trinitysbc.org
	706-601-0034

	Valley Grove Baptist Church
	1372 Atwater Road
	Thomaston
	30286
	706-648-2328
	Travis Graham
	tgraham102@gmail.com
	478-396-3990

	Yatesville Baptist Church
	59 College Street
	Yatesville
	31097
	 
	John Wesley Long
	johnwlong4@gmail.com
	706-975-7331



